

North Fresno Church 2022-23 Waiver Notice and Medical Authorization - Minor

("Parti	cipant") has my permission to participate in all N	Vorth
Fresno Church Children's Ministry activitie North Fresno Church. This waiver notice a	es, which includes being driven by certified voluind medical authorization will remain in effect francelled in writing by the participant's parent or	nteers of om its
medical, surgical, or dental diagnosis or train the best judgment of the attending phys	o hereby consent to whatever x-ray, examination, a eatment and hospital care that are considered no sician, surgeon, or dentist and performed by or u aff of the hospital furnishing health care services	ecessary nder the
I promise to indemnify, defend and hold North Fresno Church, its officers, board members, agents, volunteers, and employees harmless from any and all liability or claims, which may arise out of or in connection with my child's participation in activities or the rendering of health services pursuant to the above medical authorization.		
during children's ministry activities and th	abide by all the rules and regulations governing nose principles consistent with the mission and phese rules and regulations may result in that ind ticipant's parent(s) and/or guardian(s).	ourpose
	nt and I represent that I have the custody and autwaive claims, and authorize medical treatment fo	
Parent/Guardian (Sign):	Date:	
	Best Phone:	
	City: Zip:	
	Policy Number:	
tor's Name: Doctor's Phone:		
Allergies/Medical Concerns:		
Current Medications:		
In the event of an emergency, plea	ase notify:	
	Phone:	
Name & Relation:		

(continued on reverse side...)



Media Release Form

I am the parent/guardian of	(please print name of child) who is a
child under the age of eighteen. I grant permission for m	y child to be included in any and all media which
has been or will be made by North Fresno Church. North	Fresno Church and its agents my permission to
use my picture in video and digital still images for the No	orth Fresno Church Children's Ministry events
and outreach on audio tapes, recordings, reproductions,	websites, documents, DVD's, movies and any \boldsymbol{o}
all photographs.	
I hereby release North Fresno Church, its employees and	agents from any and all claims for damages
libel, slander, invasion of the right of privacy, or any other	
inder, stander, invasion of the right of privacy, or any other	and the date of video of prioces.
I have read this release form and fully understand the me	eaning of it.
	NEO II
No, I do not want my child's images to be included in	NFC media.
Name (please print):	
Signature:	
5.	